Item

RFQ 19/20-1617DK
Securty Cameras and Accessories

Terms of
Product
Warranty

Part Number

Quantity Description

Unit

Each
Lotof 25
Lotof 50

Lot of 100

Each

Lotof 25

*FOB
Unit Pricing

$225.00
$220.00
$215.00
$210.00
$425.00
$415.00

Terms of
Product Unit
Warranty
Each
Lotof 25
Lot of 50
Lot of 100
Each
Lotof 25

*FOB
Unit Pricing

$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$303.00
$303.00

Terms of

Product Unit
Warranty

Each

Lot of 25

Lot of 50

Lot of 100
Each

Lotof 25

‘The School Board of Charlotte County, Florida

OB Terms of
Unit Pricing Product Unit
Warranty
$171.92 Each
$167.63 Lotof 25
$161.57 Lot of 50
$157.76 Lot of 100
$333.46 Each
$325.13 Lotof 25

*FOB Terms of
Unit Pricing Product Unit
Warranty
$182.00 Each
Lotof 25
Lot of 50
Lot of 100
$353.00 Each
Lotof 25

*FOB Unit Pricing

$195.75
$190.81
$184.23
$180.94
$376.53
$367.04

Terms of
Product
Warranty

Alternate
Panasonic
Brand

E-37-V

B-57-V

Unit

Each
Lotof 25
Lotof 50

Lotof 100

Each

Lotof 25

*FOB Unit Pricing
Panasonic Brand

$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$514.00
$514.00

Terms of
Product Unit
Warranty
Each
Lotof 25
Lot of 50
Lot of 100
Each
Lotof 25

2:00p.
Awarded 7/1/2019 through 6/30/20

*FOB Unit Pricing

$188.00
$183.85
$179.95
$176.15
$365.00

Opening: June 21, 2019

Terms of

Product Unit
Warranty

Each

Lotof 25

Lot of 50

Lot of 100
Each

*FOB Unit Pricing

$215.80
$207.50
$199.20
$190.90
$418.00



