Item Quantity	Description	Part Number	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Pricing	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Pricing	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Pricing	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Pricing	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Pricing	Terms of Product Warranty	Alternate Panasonic Brand	Unit	* FOB Unit Pricing Panasonic Brand	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Priding	Terms of Product Warranty	Unit	*FOB Unit Pricing
				Each	\$225.00		Each	\$156.00		Each	\$171.92		Each	\$182.00		Each	\$195.75		E-37-V	Each	\$350.00		Each	\$188.00		Each	\$215.80
				Lot of 25	\$220.00	L	ot of 25	\$156.00		Lot of 25	\$167.63		Lot of 25			Lot of 25	\$190.81			Lot of 25	\$350.00		Lot of 25	\$183.85		Lot of 25	\$207.50
				Lot of 50	\$215.00	L	ot of 50	\$156.00		Lot of 50	\$161.57		Lot of 50			Lot of 50	\$184.23			Lot of 50	\$350.00		Lot of 50	\$179.95		Lot of 50	\$199.20
				Lot of 100	\$210.00	Lo	ot of 100	\$156.00		Lot of 100	\$157.76		Lot of 100			Lot of 100	\$180.94			Lot of 100	\$350.00		Lot of 100	\$176.15		Lot of 100	\$190.90
				Each	\$425.00		Each	\$303.00		Each	\$333.46		Each	\$353.00		Each	\$376.53		B-57-V	Each	\$514.00		Each	\$365.00		Each	\$418.00
				Lot of 25	\$415.00	L	ot of 25	\$303.00		Lot of 25	\$325.13		Lot of 25			Lot of 25	\$367.04			Lot of 25	\$514.00		Lot of 25				